CB Experince
Autodromo Capuava
5/11/2022
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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km . . .
7B 05/11/2022 14:0(' . . .
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(129) GUILHERME GUARDIA LEITE
1 2:00.397 +21.170 14:07:02.149
2 1:44.607 +5.380 14:08:46.756
3 1:39.822 +0.595 14:10:26.578
4 - 14:12:05.805
(125) GESLER LEITAO
1 1:54.315 +12.023 14:07:04.438
2 1:43.801 +1.509 14:08:48.239
3 - 14:10:30.531
4 1:43.145 +0.853 14:12:13.676
5 1:43.374 +1.082 14:13:57.050
(120) EMERSON LUIZ COELHO
1 1:50.728 +7.145 14:05:51.998
2 1:48.389 +4.806 14:07:40.387
3 1:44.583 +1.000 14:09:24.970
4 1:43.820 +0.237 14:11:08.790
5 1:44.342 +0.759 14:12:53.132
6 1:43.697 +0.114 14:14:36.829
7 1:44.001 +0.418 14:16:20.830
8 - 14:18:04.413
(139) LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
1 1:50.796 +6.877 14:06:11.002
2 1:45.431 +1512 14:07:56.433
3 - 14:09:40.352
4 1:45.599 +1.680 14:11:25.951
5 2:02.000 +18.081 14:13:27.951
6 2:29.573 +45.654 14:15:57.524
7 1:45.114 +1.195 14:17:42.638
(102) ALEXANDRE GONCALVES DINI
1 1:59.695 +14.204 14:05:51.644
2 1:52.996 +7.505 14:07:44.640
3 1:52.557 +7.066 14:09:37.197
4 1:47.728 +2.237 14:11:24.925
5 1:49.081 +3.500 14:13:14.006
6 1:47.932 +2.441 14:15:01.938
7 1:47.852 +2.361 14:16:49.790
8 - 14:18:35.281
(115) DEYVID JUNIOR DE SOUZA
1 1:59.599 +12.471 14:07:49.949
2 1:50.006 +2.878 14:09:39.955
3 1:50.303 +3.175 14:11:30.258
4 1:47.989 +0.861 14:13:18.247
5 - 14:15:05.375
6 1:47.751 +0.623 14:16:53.126
7 1:48.537 +1.409 14:18:41.663
(154) VICTOR VIVIANI DE FRANCISCO
1 1:59.998 +7.902 14:05:49.795
2 1:52.979 +0.883 14:07:42.774
3 1:54.081 +1.985 14:09:36.855
4 - 14:11:28.951
5 1:54.014 +1.918 14:13:22.965
6 1:53.270 +1.174 14:15:16.235
7 1:52.673 +0.577 14:17:08.908
8 1:52.627 +0.531 14:19:01.535
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